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L’accentuacio

La sil-laba tonica d’alguns mots

L’accent diacritic

La dieresi

Usdea/e

Usdeo/u

Usdeb/v

p/b, t/d, ¢/g afinalienmig de mot

Usdes/z/ss/c/c
Usde g/j, x/ix, tx/ig

Usdelah

Us de m/n/mp

Usdelal-l

Usder/rr

Homofons

Els signes de puntuacio

Elguionet

Gramatica

Léxic

Clau de respostes

10
12
15
18
23
27
31
34
39
45
48
52
55
58
62
68
71
90
101

123



